BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW

MARCA

K75

K75C

K75 RT

K75S

K 100

K100 LT

K 100 RS

K 100 RT

K1

KLT/LTSE
KLT/LT SE ABS
KRS /KRS ABS

FILTRO ARIA MAHLE(LX75) BMW K75-K100

MODELLO
750
750
750
750

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1100

1100

1100

CILINDRATA

ANNI
1984 - 1996
1985 - 1988
1989 - 1996
1985 - 1995
1982 - 1990
1983 - 1992
1983 - 1993
1983 - 1992
1989 - 1995
1990 - 1996
1990 - 1999
1992 - 1997

1° EQUIP.
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
13721460337
13721460337
13721460337
13721460337
13721460337
13721460337
13721460337
13721460337
13721460337
13721460337
13721460337
13721460337




